PMI Industrial Thermocouples are constructed from the highest quality
components available. We are dedicated to providing you with the sensors
which meet your precise application requirements while maintaining our
best possible delivery and lowest cost.
, ,--j
Components offered in this brochure are described separately-
offering you the opportunity to purchase individual units or construct your
complete custom assemblies.

Call one of our application engineers for assistance in selecting the custom
thermocouple for your specific need.
Ordering Guide
Example Ordering Code:
'--~
This simple ordering system supplies detailed ordering information for
most thermocouple applications. '-'--'"
82
HEAD TYPE EXTENSION ASSEMBLY ELEMENT TYPE WELL TYPE
Select from Page 83 Select from Page 83 Select from Page 84 Select from Page 85-89
A 1 NuN6 B20J 1" 385 H 4 1/2"
STANDARD
Compact, two-piece screw cover, weathertight housing
with gasket, for terminal connections. Designed to simplify
replacement of thermocouple elements
Available in Aluminum or Cast Iron.
LARGE
Large sturdy, two-piece screw cover, weathertight
housing with gasket for mounting terminal blocks
and/or small transmitters.
Available in Aluminum or Cast Iron.
STANDARD EXTENSION ASSEMBLY
DIRECT ASSEMBLY NIPPLE EXTENSION
Connecting head on
thermo well. Specify
Head Number.
EXAMPLE: A 7.
Threads directly into
connection head and
thermo well. Available
in any length. Specify
head and letter Nand
Nipple length in inches.
EXAMPLE A1-N3.
NIPPLE I UNION EXTENSION NIPPLE I UNION NIPPLE EXTENSION
One nipple threaded into
head and connected'to
thermowell by union.
Available in any length.
Specify head and letter NU
and length in inches.
EXAMPLE A1-NU4.
Two nipples one threading
into head one into
thermowel/ connected by
union. Available in any length.
Specify head and letter NUN
and length in inches.
EXAMPLE A1-NUN6.
83
I STANDARD I LARGE I
AlUMINUM CAST IRON AlUMINUM CAST IRON PROTECTION CONDUIT
TUBE CONN. Ol1TLET
A-1 CI-1 LA-1 LCI-1 1/2 in. NPT 1/2 in NPT
A-2 CI-2 LA-2 LCI-2 3/4 in NPT
A-3 CI-3 LA-3 LCI-3 1inNPT
A-4 CI-4 LA-4 LCI-4 1/2 in NPT 3/4 in NPT
A-5 CI-5 LA-5 LCI-5 3/4 in NPT
A-6 CI-6 LA-6 LCI-6 1 in NPT
lJ
rc-